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Plts

StNr

136
111
135
131
137

st.chor.szt. MURAWSKI ZBI
st.kpr. PELO ARTUR
st.bosm. RICHERT MARCIN
st.szer. SZCZESNIAK ZENEO
st.sierz. AMBROZIK ADAM
st.chor. PLESINSKI MARIUS
st. kpr. GORNY MACIEJ
sierz. KURYJ MAREK

ptk BLASZCZYK JAROSLAW
st. chor. szt. CZAJA ROMA
chor. PARDO MARIUSZ

st. chor. szt. SKONECZNY
sierz. BLASZCZYK ARTUR
chor. SOLOWIEJ STANIStAW
mt. chor. WALENDZIAK KLAU
bsmt KARCZ ARTUR

sierz. KOGUT SZCZEPAN
kpt. KRUPINSKI BOGUMIL
st. sierz. KALETA SEBASTI
plut. WALICKI RAFAL

kpt. OLSZYNA MIt0SZ

chor. STACHOWICZ WIEStAW
st.sierz. MERCIK KRZYSZTO
mt.chor. CIESLAK WOJCIECH
ppor. ZYGMUNT TOMASZ
st.chor. t0ZA DARIUSZ
chor. KAWAtKO KRZYSZTOF
mt.chor. LANGER WALDEMAR
st.szer. JANKOWSKI RAFAL
mjr TORZEWSKI JANUSZ
mt.chor. FEDYCZKOWSKI EDW
mt.chor. AUGUST ARTUR

- 8000M - MB5+

Vereniging/WoonpTlts

DG RSZ 2 - 12 DZ

DG RSZ 2 - 12 DZ

DG RSZ 5 - Marynarka
DG RSZ 2 - 12 DZ

DG RSZ 1 - 11 LDKPan
DG RSZ 1 - 11 LDKPan
DG RSZ 7 - Szkol. Wo
DG RSZ 4 - Sity Powi
IC MON

DG RSZ 4 - Sity Powi
DG RSZ 3 - 16 DZ

DG RSZ 4 - Sity Powi
DG RSZ 3 - 16 DZ

DG RSZ 3 - 16 DZ

DG RSZ 7 - Szkol. Wo
DG RSZ 5 - Marynarka
DG RSZ 6 - Inspektor
DG RSZ 6 - Inspektor
DG RSZ 7 - Szkol. Wo
DG RSZ 1 - 11 LDKPan
DG RSZ 5 - Marynarka
DG RSZ 6 - Inspektor

Dowodztwo Garnizonu
Dowodztwo Garnizonu
Zandarmeria Wojskowa
Zandarmeria Wojskowa
Dowddztwo Garnizonu
Uczel. Woj.
Zandarmeria Wojskowa
Uczel. Woj.

IC MON

Uczel. Woj.

GbJr
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979

Uitsl

26e
27e
28e
2%
30e
3le
32e

Categ
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712
.661
,644
,551
492
.385
,360
.008
.969
.969
731
293
.042
.800
,352
,991
749



